
-K.,., lU[1l\Fl1lfi ,:,. ,1.,.,i::-,i .i". . I
t._rt,rf :1 j\qrr"1 sr.l.> Fl rr.^ri. r, :rAt.q$ .;r-.r( r":i I 1,1

RE-'IENDER NOTICE

MSET'CIl- invites online bids (L-,-l'ender) fi'orn reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following '['ender details.

Sr.No.
(1)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tender No. &
Name of Tender

Rlrx No :- 7000024541
I r-'l'ender No. : SLI/EHV/O&M/CIR/KI-WTECH/ Ten-40(2''d call) I22-

23

I,i- fender lbr providing and fixing o1' 22l33kY Porcelain/Polymer t1'pc

LAs at various S/Stn r-rnder EI-IV O&M Circle Kalwa.

2

'l'ender Downloading
Dates & time. T'ender

Salc pcriod.
lrronr Dt: 29.09.2022, 00:00 [{rs to Dt. 06.10.2022,09:59 [Irs

J

Date &'l'imc (lIrs.)
fbr onlinc submission
of 'l'ender

Documcnts.

On or befbre 06.10.2022, up to 09:59 Ilrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.)
for online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt. 06.10.2022 at 10:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt. 06.10.2022 at 15:00 hrs ( i1'possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount R"19Jl,ili- irn.rraing all taxes)

6 EMD Amount ILs. 19,116.4ll-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 5001+ GS'l'

I 
ro r 1r-u1h cr cl c t a i l s v i s i t o u r Wc b s i te hlgsjlilqql!:r11bl-1lall-41lqnl

Contact Pcrson : 'l'he Irxccutivc Irngincer (Adm). 'l'el No. 022-276018451976900624511506319055

MSETCL.

Sup
EHVvO&M Circle, Kalwa


